Aetna Better Health Managed Care Organization
Recipients to be Given a 90-Day Choice Period

As of August 31, 2017, the contract between Aetna Better Health of Nevada and the Division of Health Care Financing and Policy (DHCFP) as a Managed Care Organization (MCO) for Nevada Medicaid and Nevada Check Up recipients will end.

Medicaid and Check Up recipients who had chosen Aetna will be automatically transitioned to SilverSummit Healthplan on September 1, 2017. However, these recipients will have an additional 90-day choice period through November 30, 2017, if they prefer to select one of the other participating plans.

Aetna Better Health of Nevada will continue to arrange and pay for authorized and covered services for eligible recipients on dates of service through August 31, 2017.

Providers interested in participating with an MCO in the Nevada Medicaid Managed Care program after September 1, 2017, may contact any of the other participating MCOs directly.

Amerigroup Community Care  Health Plan of Nevada  SilverSummit Healthplan
(800) 600-4441 (Recipients)  (800) 962-8074 (Recipients)  (844) 366-2880 (Recipients/Providers)
(702) 228-1307 (Providers)  (800) 745-7065 (Providers)

Additional information and MCO change forms can be found at:
http://dhcfp.nv.gov/Members/BLU/Open_Enrollment_2017/